## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

FORM No. 2202 JANUARY, 1968 24 224 383

GEORGE E. COLE® LEGAL FORMS

TRUST DEED SECOND MORTGAGE FORM (Illinois)

This document was prepared by Dolores Janis All State Credit Corporation 5829 West Irving Park Road Chicago Illinois 60634

	THIS INDENTURE, WITNESSETH, That Paul Vicik and Theresa Vicik, his wife	-
	4725 West 12th Place Cicero Illinois  (hereinafter called the Grantor), of theVillage ofCicero County ofCook	}
	and State of 1 linois , for and in consideration of the sum of Four thousandand sixty-eight dollars and nc/lo2	
	in hand paid, CO', VEY.5. AND WARRANT 5 to John J. Chiaro, Trustee	
	of the City of Chicago County of Cook and State of Illinois and to his successo. It is thereinafter named, for the purpose of securing performance of the covenants and agreements herein, the following described real etate, with the improvements thereon, including all heating, air-conditioning, gas and plumbing apparatus and fixtures, and everything appurenant of etate, to together with all rents, issues and profits of said premises, situated in the Village of Cicero county of Cook and State of Illinois, to-wit:	
	kat in	1
	Lot 12 in Bio. 2 in Loeffler's Subdivision of the Morth West Quarter of the Morthwest Charter of the Morthwest Quarter of Section 22, Township 39 North, lange 13 Tast of the Third Principal Meridian in Cook County, Illimis.	
	C	
	0/	
1	$\mathcal{T}_{\bullet}$	122
	Hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue of the homest ad examption haws of the State of Illinois.  IN TRUST, nevertheless, for the purpose of securing performance of the cover ands and agreements herein.  WHEREAS, The Grantor Paul Vicik and Theresa Vicik his wife	4 224 38
	justly indebted upontheir principal promissory note_bearing even date herewith, payable	
	to the order of All State Credit Corporation, Fromissory Note # 2197 dated November 30, 1977 duly signed by Paul Vicik and Theresa Vicik, His Wife payable according to the terms and tenor on a certain Promissory note bearing even date hereon, Thirty-six(36) monthly installments at One hundred thirteen (113.00) per month due January 1st 1978 and in that date of every month thereafter till paid in full.	83
	THE GRANTOR covenants and agrees as follows: (1) To pay said indebtedness, and the interest thereon, s.h. cin and in said note or notes provided, or according to any agreement extending time of payment; (2) to pay prior to the first day of some neighbor one chyper, all taxes and assessments against said premises, and on demand to exhibit receipts therefor; (3) within sixty days after destriction or damage to rebuild or restore all buildings or improvements on said premises that may have been destroyed or damaged; (4) that sixty to to said premises shall not be committed or suffered; (3) to keep all buildings now or at any time on said premises insured in companies 1) be selected by the grantee herein, who is hereby authorized to place such insurance in companies acceptable to the holder of the first morigage in debtedness, with loss clause attached payable first, to the first Trustee or Mortgage, and, second, to the Trustee herein as their inters to may appear, which policies shall be left and remain with the said Mortgagees or Trustees until the indebtedness is fully paid; (6) to pay 1) prior incumbrances, and the interest thereon, at the time or times when the same shall become due and payable.	
	IN THE EVENT of fulfure so to insure, or pay taxes or assessments, or the interest thereon wher due, the grantee or the holder of said indebtedness, may procure such insurance, or by such taxes or assessments, or discharge or purchas any tax like or title affecting said premises or pay all prior incumbrances and the interest thereon from time to time; and all money so be in the control of the	Ç.
1	Grantor agrees to repay innutratively without demand, and the same with interest thereon from the date of payment at seven per c at the per annum shall be so much additional indebtedness secured hereby. It is the period of the legal holder thereof, without notice, become immediately due and payable, and with interest thereon from time of such breach at seven per cent per annum, shall be recoverable by foreclosure thereof, or by suit at law, or both, the same as if all of said indebtedness had then matured by express terms.	C
	thereon from time of such breach at seven per cent per annim, shall be recoverable by foreclosure thereof, or by suit at law, or both, the same as if all of said indebtedness had then matured by express terms. It is AGREED by the Grantor that all expenses and disbursements paid or incurred in behalf of plaintiff in connection with the fore-closure hereof—including reasonable attorney's fees, only ay for documentary evidence, stenographer's charges, cost of procuring or combleting abstract showing the whole title of said premises embracing foreclosure decree—shall be paid by the Grantor; and the like expenses and disbursements, occasioned by any said of foreceding wherein the grantee or any hother of any part of said indebtedness, as such, may be a party, shall also be paid by the Grantor. All such expenses and disbursements shall be an additional lien upon said premises, and be tased as costs and included in any decree that may be rendered in such foreclosure proceedings, which proceeding, whether defined and the costs of said, including attorney's feet, flave been paid. The Grantor for the Grantor may be rendered in such proceedings of the Grantor wives all right to-the proceedings, and agrees that upon the filing of any complaint to foreclose this Trust Deed, the court in which such complaint is filed, may at once and with-not notice to the Grantor, or to any party claiming under the Grantor, appoint a teceiver to take possession or charge of said premises	(0)
١	with power to collect the rents, issues and profits of the said premises.	
fi o p	IN THE EVENT of the death of removal from saidCOOK	10 10 10 10 10 10 10

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

		March Me markan	COOK COUNTY WERE CO.
		1977 DEC 6 AM 9 35 DEC6-77 4 8 9 5 1 5 • 24224383 ч	A Rec 10.0
STATE OFT]	linois		
COUNTY OF CO	ok	) ss.	
Ι,	Robert LaPlume	, a Notary Public in and for sa	id County, in the
State aforesaid, De	O HEREBY CERTIFY tha	Paul Vicik and Theresa Vicik, His wi	fe
<u>4725 'Jest</u>	, 12th Place Cicero	Illinois 60650	
personally known	to me to be the same perso	ons whose names are subscribed to the fore	going instrument,
		I acknowledged thatthey signed, scaled and d	
		act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth, including	ng the release and
waiver of the right			10.77
Given under i	my hai d vid notarial scal th	is 30th day of November	, 19_77
(Impress Seal H	oro)	* There to do	
ي د د ر		Notary Public	
Commission Expire	s <u>. July 11, 173</u> 7		
1000			
		4	
		' ()	
		0.	
		County	
			8
		9	42
			1224383
		0.	<u> </u>
		**	,0
ife	001	1	92.
	T and a state of the state of t	ratio	
ed ed	Care	oriô Sark 10630	
PRTG	غود (م550 مالترون (مركز) (مركز) (مركز) (مركز)	lit C	OR CO
Trust Deed  Trust Beed	Place (s & Cre	Gred	GEORGE E. COLE
ONC TUS F *	linoi linoi hiar hiate state	Sate West	EOR
Trust Deed  Trust Loed  aul Vicik & Theresa Vicik his wife	25 Vest 12th Place cero, Illinois 60550  TO  John J. Chiaro 5/0 All State Gredit Corporation 5829 West Irving Park Poad Chicago Illinois 60634	to: All State Credit Corporation 5829 West Irving Park Road Chicago Illinois 60634	19
11 V5	25 % Sero. 3/0 / 3/0 / 5829 Shice	ail to:	
- a	1531 20201	<b>&gt;</b>	1

BOX No

John J. Chiaro O/O All State Credit Corroration 5829 Mest Irving Park Poad Chicago Illinois 60594



Mail to: All State Credit Corporation 5829 West Irving Park Road Chicago Illinois 60634

END OF RECORDED DOCUMENT